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Name: Cara Lyn Gianniello
Email: clgiovanniello@berkeley.edu

Name: David Mongeau
Email: mongeau@berkeley.com

Name: Garen Corbett
Email: glcorbett@berkeley.edu

Name: Lauren Russell
Email: laurenrussell@berkeley.edu

Name: Karen Stierwalt
Email: karenst@berkeley.edu

Name: Tracy Turner
Email: tturner@berkeley.edu

Name: Natalie Terranova
Email: nrterranova@berkeley.edu

Name: Tim O'Connor
Email: timoconnor@berkeley.edu

Name: Donna Hendrix
Email: dkhendrix@berkeley.edu

Name: Christine Trost
Email: ctrost@berkeley.edu

Name: Paula Milano
Email: pmilano@berkeley.edu

Delegation of Department Procurement Card Authorization. A Delegated Signer approves account forms sent to Administration, 
requests card issuance, and ensures new cardholders are trained on internal Procurement Card policy and procedure. A Delegated 
Signer cannot be a subordinate of the cardholder(s) managed.
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Name: Amanda Fukutome
Email: a.fukutome@berkeley.edu

Name: Kathy Day
Email: kathryn@berkeley.edu

Name: Quig Driver
Email: qdriver@berkeley.edu

Name: Davinder Sidhu
Email: dsidhu@berkeley.edu

Name: Pam Matsuoka
Email: pmatsuoka@berkeley.edu

Name: Martha Saavedra
Email: martha@berkeley.edu

Name: Dylan Davis
Email: davisds@berkeley.edu

Name: Gia White
Email: gia@berkeley.edu

Name: Rexille Uy
Email: rexille@berkeley.edu

Name: Julia Byrd
Email: julia.byrd@berkeley.edu

Name: Mary Matambanadzo
Email: marymkm@berkeley.edu

Name: Jeff Pennington
Email: jpennington@berkeley.edu
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Name: Sanchita Saxena
Email: sanchitas@berkeley.edu

Name: Ivor Emmanuel
Email: ivor@berkeley.edu

Name: Julia Nelsen
Email: jknelsen@berkeley.edu

Name: Laura Melendy
Email: melendy@berkeley.edu

Name: Cara Lyn Gianniello
Email: clgiovanniello@berkeley.edu

Name: Cara Lyn Gianniello
Email: clgiovanniello@berkeley.edu

Name: Christine Hastorf
Email: hastorf@berkeley.edu

Name: Crysthel Catambay
Email: ccatambay@berkeley.edu

Name: Elizabeth Peele
Email: elipeele@berkeley.edu

Name: Lisa Branum
Email: lisabranum@berkeley.edu

Name: Barbara Campbell
Email: bcampbel@berkeley.edu

Name: Peter Oboyski
Email: poboyski@berkeley.edu

Name: Andrew Doran
Email: andrewdoran@berkeley.edu

Name: Chris Mejia
Email: cmejia@berkeley.edu

Name: Leleña Avila
Email: lelena@berkeley.edu

Name: Sharyn O'Keefe
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Email: okeefe@berkeley.edu

Name: Jonathan Goodrich
Email: jgoodrich@berkeley.edu

Name: Flori Ramos
Email: framos@berkeley.edu

Name: Maryanne McCormick
Email: mmccormick@berkeley.edu

Name: Shelley Brozenick
Email: sbrozenick@berkeley.edu

Name: Caroline Winnett
Email: winnett@berkeley.edu

Name: Pat Schlesinger
Email: pschlesinger@berkeley.edu

Name: Carol Mimura
Email: carolm@berkeley.edu

Name: Negest Williams
Email: kavli-ensi@berkeley.edu

Name: Lily Mirels
Email: lmirels@berkeley.edu

Name: Harry Stark
Email: hstark@berkeley.edu

Name: Kristin Kane
Email: kakane@berkeley.edu
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